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Reciprocity: What's New?

2019
DATE

AREA/COUNTRY UPDATES

8-07 Kyrgyzstan
Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: F, H-1B,
H-4, I, L, R

8-07 Lebanon

Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: F-1, F-2,
H-1B, H-1C, H-2R, H-3, H-4, I, J-1,
J-2, L-1, L-2, M-1, M-2, R-1, R-2

8-06 Togo

Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV Cctegories: E-1, E-
2, F-1, F-2, H-1B, H-1C, H-2R, H-3,
H-4, I, L-1, L-2, R-1, R-2

8-05 Burma
Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: B-1, B-
2, B-1/B-2

8-01 Venezuela Travel Documents

7-31
United Arab
Emirates

General Documents

7-31 Ghana Birth Certificates

7-24
Virgin Islands,
British

Birth and Death Certificates,
Marriage and Divorce
Certificates, Adoption
Certificates, Identification Cards,
Court/Prison Records, Military
Records, Travel Documents, Post
Contact Information, Visa
Services

7-18 Albania
Birth Certificates, Divorce
Certificates, Police Records,
Court Records

7-12 Guatemala
Police Certificates, Court
Records 

7-10 Pakistan
General Documents, Birth
Certificates

2019 
AREA/COUNTRY UPDATES 

DATE 

8-07 -- -

8-07 

8-06 - -

8-05 

8-01 

7-31 

7-31 --

7-24 -
--

7-18 

7-12 

7-10 

AILA Doc. No. 19010875. (Posted 8/7/19)

https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Kyrgyzstan.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Lebanon.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Togo.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Burma.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Venezuela.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/UnitedArabEmirates.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Ghana.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/VirginIslandsBritish.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Albania.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Guatemala.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Pakistan.html
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7-09 Bangladesh Birth Certificates and Death
Certificates, Court/Prison
Records

7-09 Ghana
Marriage Certificates, Travel
Documents

7-09 Iran

General Document Information,
Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Identity
Cards, Police Certificates,
Court/Prison Records, Military
Records, Travel Documents, Post
Contact Information

7-03 India

General Document Information,
Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Identity
Cards, Police Certificates, Court
Records, Prison Records, Military
Records, Travel Documents, Post
Contact Information, Visa
Services

6-11 Togo Other Records: Education

6-06 Lebanon
Marriage Certificates, Divorce
Certificates

6-05 Pakistan
General Document Information,
Marriage Certificates, Other
Records

6-03 Poland Police Records

5-24 Peru

Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Passports

5-13 China General Document Information,
Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Identity

7-09 -

7-09 --

7-09 -

7-03 -

6-11 - -

6-06 

6-05 

6-03 

5-24 -

5-13 -
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https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Bangladesh.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Ghana.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/IranIslamicRepublicof.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/India.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Togo.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Lebanon.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Pakistan.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Poland.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Peru.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/China.html
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Cards, Police Certificates, Court
Records, Visa Services

4-30 Taiwan Post Contact Information

4-29 Ireland
Police Certificates, Prison
Records

4-25 Nigeria Other Records

4-23 Morocco

General Document Information,
General Issuing Authority
Information, Birth Certificates,
Death Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Identity
Cards, Police Certificates, Court
Records, Prison Records, Military
Records, Travel Documents, Other
Records

4-22 Pakistan

General Document Information,
General Issuing Authority
Information, Birth Certificates,
Death Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Identity
Cards, Police Certificates, Court
Records, Prison Records, Military
Records, Travel Documents, Other
Records: Education

4-18 Nepal

General Information, Birth
Certificates, Death Certificates,
Marriage Certificates, Divorce
Certificates, Adoption
Certificates, Identity Cards, Police
Records, Prison Records, Military
Records, Travel Documents, Other
Records: Citizenship Certificates,
Other Records: Relationship
Verification Certificates, Post
Contact Information

4-17 Lithuania Police Certificates

4-04 Thailand Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage

4-30 

4-29 

4-25 --

4-23 

4-22 

4-18 --

4-17 

4-04 
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https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Taiwan.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Ireland.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Nigeria.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Morocco.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Pakistan.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Nepal.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Lithuania.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Thailand.html
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Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Identity
Cards, Police Certificates, Court
Records, Prison Records, Military
Records, Travel Documents, Post
Contact Information, Visa
Services

4-03 Saudi Arabia

Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Identity Cards, Police
Certificates, Travel Documents

4-03 Rwanda

Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Police
Certificates, Court/Prison
Records, Prison Records, Military
Records, Travel Documents, Post
Contact Information, Visa
Services

3-27 Senegal

General Information, Birth
Certificates, Death Certificates,
Marriage Certificates, Divorce
Certificates, Adoption
Certificates, Identity Cards, Police
Certificates, Court Records,
Prison Records, Military Records,
Travel Documents, Post Contact
Information, Visa Services

3-27 Serbia

General Information, Birth
Certificates, Death Certificates,
Marriage Certificates, Divorce
Certificates

3-26 Mauritania Other Records: Education

3-25 South Korea Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Identity
Cards, Police Certificates, Court
Records, Prison Records, Military
Records, Travel Documents, Post

4-03 

4-03 

3-27 --

3-27 --

3-26 

3-25 
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https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/SaudiArabia.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Rwanda.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Senegal.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Serbia.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Mauritania.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/SouthKorea.html
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Contact Information, Visa
Services

3-11 Cabo Verde Other Records: Education

3-05 Eswatini
Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV category: L-1

3-05 Sierra Leone Other Records: Education

3-05 Senegal Other Records: Education

3-05 Mali Other Records: Education

3-05 Guinea Other Records: Education

3-05 Gambia Other Records: Education

3-05 Cote d'Ivoire Other Records: Education

3-05 Burkina Faso Other Records: Education

3-04
Papua New
Guinea

Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: B-1, B-
1/B-2, H-1B, I, L-1, L-2

3-04 Eswatini

Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: A-1, A-
2, F-1, F-2, H-1B, H-4, I, L-2, R-1, R-
2

3-04 Russia
Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: B-1, B-
2, B-1/B-2

3-04 Kazakhstan
Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: R-1, R-2

2-22 Guyana

Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Police
Certificates, Court/Prison
Records, Military Records, Travel
Documents, Other Records

2-21 Cuba Travel Documents

2-21 Burma Police Certificates

2-14 Guinea Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,

3-11 

3-05 

3-05 

3-05 --

3-05 -

3-05 

3-05 

3-05 

3-05 

3-04 -

3-04 

3-04 

3-04 

2-22 ---

2-21 -

2-21 

2-14 

AILA Doc. No. 19010875. (Posted 8/7/19)

https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/CaboVerde.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Eswatini.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/SierraLeone.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Senegal.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Mali.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Guinea.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Gambia.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/CotedvIoire.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/BurkinaFaso.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/PapuaNewGuinea.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Eswatini.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/RussianFederation.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Kazakhstan.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Guyana.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Cuba.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Burma.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Guinea.html
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Adoption Certificates, Identity
Cards, Police Certificates, Prison
Records, Military Records, Travel
Documents, Post Contact
Information

2-13 Ghana

General Information, Birth
Certificates, Death Certificates,
Marriage Certificates, Divorce
Certificates, Adoption
Certificates, Identity Cards, Police
Certificates, Court Records,
Prison Records, Military Records,
Travel Documents, Post Contact
Information, Visa Services

2-06 Bolivia Police Certificates

2-05 Uzbekistan

Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage
Certificates, Divorce Certificates,
Adoption Certificates, Police
Certificates, Court/Prison
Records, Military Records, Travel
Documents, Post Contact
Information, Visa Services

2-05 Kazakhstan
Birth Certificates,
Marriage/Divorce Certificates,
Identity Cards, Travel Documents

1-31 Bolivia Court Records

1-28 Greece
Birth Certificates, Death/Burial
Certificates, Police Certificates

1-28 Zambia Birth Certificates

1-23 Chile
Passports & Other Travel
Documents

1-22
Trinidad and
Tobago

Birth Certificates, Death
Certificates, Marriage Certificates

1-16 Portugal
Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: F-1, F-2,
H-1B, L-1, L-2, R-1, R-2

1-16 Paraguay Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: F-1, F-2,

2-13 --

2-06 

2-05 

2-05 

1-31 

1-28 

1-28 

1-23 -

1-22 
--

1-16 --

1-16 --· 
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https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Ghana.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Bolivia.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Uzbekistan.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Kazakhstan.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Bolivia.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Greece.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Zambia.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Chile.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/TrinidadandTobago.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Portugal.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Paraguay.html
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L-1, L-2

1-15 Bermuda Police Certificates

1-09 Slovenia Police Certificates, Court Records

1-08 Equador

General Information, Birth
Certificates, Death Certificates,
Marriage Certificates, Divorce
Certificates

1-07 Greece Marriage Certificates

1-07 Samoa

Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: F-1, F-2,
H-1B, H-1C, H-2A, H-2B, H-3, H-4,
L-1, L-2

1-01 Oman

Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: A-1, A-
2, B-1, B-2, B-1/B-2, G-1, G-2, G-3,
G-4

1-01 Russia
Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the
following NIV categories: B-1, B-
2, B-1/B-2

Go to the Reciprocity: What's New? 2018 Archive
Go to the Reciprocity: What's New? 2017 Archive

1-15 

1-09 

1-08 --

1-07 

1-07 

1-01 --

1-01 
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https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Bermuda.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Slovenia.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Ecuador.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Greece.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Samoa.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Oman.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/Visa-Reciprocity-and-Civil-Documents-by-Country/Russia.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/visa-information-resources/fees/reciprocity-whats-new-2018.html
https://travel.state.gov/content/travel/en/us-visas/visa-information-resources/fees/reciprocity-whats-new-2017.html



