## **Reciprocity: What's New?**

2019 DATE	AREA/COUNTRY	UPDATES
8-07	<u>Kyrgyzstan</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: F, H-1B, H-4, I, L, R
8-07	<u>Lebanon</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: F-1, F-2, H-1B, H-1C, H-2R, H-3, H-4, I, J-1, J-2, L-1, L-2, M-1, M-2, R-1, R-2
8-06	<u>Togo</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV Cctegories: E-1, E-2, F-1, F-2, H-1B, H-1C, H-2R, H-3, H-4, I, L-1, L-2, R-1, R-2
8-05	<u>Burma</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: B-1, B-2, B-1/B-2
8-01	<u>Venezuela</u>	Travel Documents
7-31	United Arab Emirates	General Documents
7-31	<u>Ghana</u>	Birth Certificates
7-24	<u>Virgin Islands,</u> <u>British</u>	Birth and Death Certificates, Marriage and Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identification Cards, Court/Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post Contact Information, Visa Services
7-18	Albania	Birth Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Police Records, Court Records
7-12	<u>Guatemala</u>	Police Certificates, Court Records
7-10	<u>Pakistan</u>	General Documents, Birth Certificates
		3773 Dec 37- 10010000

201			rediprodity
	7-09	Bangladesh	Birth Certificates and Death Certificates, Court/Prison Records
	7-09	<u>Ghana</u>	Marriage Certificates, Travel Documents
	7-09	<u>Iran</u>	General Document Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Court/Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post Contact Information
	7-03	<u>India</u>	General Document Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Court Records, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post Contact Information, Visa Services
	6-11	<u>Togo</u>	Other Records: Education
	6-06	<u>Lebanon</u>	Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates
	6-05	<u>Pakistan</u>	General Document Information, Marriage Certificates, Other Records
	6-03	Poland	Police Records
	5-24	<u>Peru</u>	Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Passports
	5-13	<u>China</u>	General Document Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity ALLA Doc. No. 19010875.

		Cards, Police Certificates, Court Records, Visa Services
4-30	<u>Taiwan</u>	Post Contact Information
4-29	<u>Ireland</u>	Police Certificates, Prison Records
4-25	<u>Nigeria</u>	Other Records
4-23	Morocco	General Document Information, General Issuing Authority Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Court Records, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Other Records
4-22	<u>Pakistan</u>	General Document Information, General Issuing Authority Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Court Records, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Other Records: Education
4-18	<u>Nepal</u>	General Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Records, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Other Records: Citizenship Certificates, Other Records: Relationship Verification Certificates, Post Contact Information
4-17	<u>Lithuania</u>	Police Certificates
4-04	Thailand	Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage AILA Doc. No. 19010875.

AILA Doc. No. 19010875. (Posted 8/7/19)

		, ,
		Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Court Records, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post Contact Information, Visa Services
4-03	Saudi Arabia	Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Travel Documents
4-03	<u>Rwanda</u>	Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Police Certificates, Court/Prison Records, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post Contact Information, Visa Services
3-27	<u>Senegal</u>	General Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Court Records, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post Contact Information, Visa Services
3-27	<u>Serbia</u>	General Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates
3-26	<u>Mauritania</u>	Other Records: Education
3-25	South Korea	Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Court Records, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post AILA Doc. No. 19010875.

		Contact Information, Visa Services
3-11	Cabo Verde	Other Records: Education
3-05	<u>Eswatini</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV category: L-1
3-05	Sierra Leone	Other Records: Education
3-05	Senegal	Other Records: Education
3-05	Mali	Other Records: Education
3-05	Guinea	Other Records: Education
3-05	<u>Gambia</u>	Other Records: Education
3-05	Cote d'Ivoire	Other Records: Education
3-05	Burkina Faso	Other Records: Education
3-04	Papua New Guinea	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: B-1, B-1/B-2, H-1B, I, L-1, L-2
3-04	<u>Eswatini</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: A-1, A-2, F-1, F-2, H-1B, H-4, I, L-2, R-1, R-2
3-04	Russia	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: B-1, B-2, B-1/B-2
3-04	<u>Kazakhstan</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: R-1, R-2
2-22	<u>Guyana</u>	Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Police Certificates, Court/Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Other Records
2-21	<u>Cuba</u>	Travel Documents
2-21	<u>Burma</u>	Police Certificates
2-14	Guinea	Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, ATLA Doc. No. 19010875.

		Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post Contact Information
2-13	<u>Ghana</u>	General Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Identity Cards, Police Certificates, Court Records, Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post Contact Information, Visa Services
2-06	<u>Bolivia</u>	Police Certificates
2-05	<u>Uzbekistan</u>	Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates, Adoption Certificates, Police Certificates, Court/Prison Records, Military Records, Travel Documents, Post Contact Information, Visa Services
2-05	Kazakhstan	Birth Certificates, Marriage/Divorce Certificates, Identity Cards, Travel Documents
1-31	<u>Bolivia</u>	Court Records
1-28	<u>Greece</u>	Birth Certificates, Death/Burial Certificates, Police Certificates
1-28	<u>Zambia</u>	Birth Certificates
1-23	Chile	Passports & Other Travel Documents
1-22	Trinidad and Tobago	Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates
1-16	<u>Portugal</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: F-1, F-2, H-1B, L-1, L-2, R-1, R-2
1-16	<u>Paraguay</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: F-1, F-2, AILA Doc. No. 19010875.

rediplosity.			
		L-1, L-2	
1-15	<u>Bermuda</u>	Police Certificates	
1-09	<u>Slovenia</u>	Police Certificates, Court Records	
1-08	<u>Equador</u>	General Information, Birth Certificates, Death Certificates, Marriage Certificates, Divorce Certificates	
1-07	<u>Greece</u>	Marriage Certificates	
1-07	<u>Samoa</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: F-1, F-2, H-1B, H-1C, H-2A, H-2B, H-3, H-4, L-1, L-2	
1-01	<u>Oman</u>	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: A-1, A-2, B-1, B-2, B-1/B-2, G-1, G-2, G-3, G-4	
1-01	Russia	Visa Reciprocity Schedule for the following NIV categories: B-1, B-2, B-1/B-2	

Go to the Reciprocity: What's New? 2018 Archive Go to the Reciprocity: What's New? 2017 Archive